PROGRAM-ID:
RUN-DATE :
RUN-TIME:

CVB0308
04/23/24
21:18:55

VENUE :
COURT:

PAS
LCV

PASSAIC
LAW CVL

PROCEEDING
CALENDAR

DATE
TYPE

04/29/24
TRIAL

PLAINTIFF
NAME

ACKERMAN CHERYL
AHMAD JISHAN
AHMAD SHABBIR
AHMED HELAL
AHMED SHABBIR
AMENA SAYEDA
BARBA ASHLEY
BERGER MOSHE
CAGGIA GIOVANNI
CENTURION CONSTRUCTI ON,
CHOWDHARY MUNMUN

CHY MAHBUB A

DUMAS NIEM

EDWARDS MALIK

FITECH CONSULTANTS LLC
FRANSUA ARSENIO A
HIRSCHMANNER JENNIFER
HUSSAIN DELWAR

HUSSAIN HANNAN

IBRAIMI NEDZMI

IMBIMBO ANTONIO

ISLAM RAFIQUL

ISLAMIC FOUNDATION O F NEW JER
J. KILLION LLC

KENNEDY RICHEALL

KOLLEGGER CARMEN

KREUTZ BOB

KREUTZ MARCUS

MARTINEZ JAVIER

MATIN MD ABDUL

MCHUGH THOMAS

NAVARRETE ROGER

NEGRON CRUZ

NEWSOME, JR. WALTER

RAMOS MARIELINA

RAQUIB ABDUR

RAQUIB ABDUR

RODRIGUEZ-CINTRON HECTOR L
ROJAS JAVIER

ROSA PABLO

SATFUL ISLAM
SAMSONOV ARTEM

SHARK TRANSPORTATION

INC.

INC

o o e Y o o Y o e Y o e o o o o o o e o o o o o Y o e o e o o o o o o o o o Y o o o e o e e e

DOCKET
NUMBER

-002331-19
-003608-21
-003005-23
-003004-23
-003004-23
-003608-21
-002246-20
-001%920-20
-000049-21
-001329-19
-003608-21
-003004-23
-002850-21
-001395-20
-001968-23
-001310-21
-000053-20
-003004-23
-003004-23
-000866-23
-002246-20
-003004-23
-003004-23
-000549-21
-000543-22
-002663-21
-002539-22
-002539-22
-000548-22
-003004-23
-001968-23
-002918-22
-001433-22
-000072-21
-001607-20
-003004-23
-003005-23
-003141-21
-000264-22
-001033-22
-003608-21
-001670-21
-002663-21

AUTOMATED CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
CALENDAR INDEX -- PLAINTIFFS
04/29/24 TO 04/29/24

PG
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CASE
NUM

002
0le
022
021
021
0le6
007
006
008
001
016
021
014
004
018
011
003
021
021
029
007
021
021
010
019
013
026
026
020
021
018
027
024
009
005
021
022
015
017
023
016
012
013

PROC
TIME

900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900

CASE
TITLE

ACKERMAN CHERYL VS FLASHNER M
SATFUL ISLAM VS HOSSAIN SHAHAN
RAQUIB VS ISLAMIC FOUNDATION O
HUSSAIN VS ISLAMIC FOUNDATION
HUSSAIN VS ISLAMIC FOUNDATION
SATFUL ISLAM VS HOSSAIN SHAHAN
DANDRIDGE SHERILYN VS PARK SAV
BERGER MOSHE VS ALEXANDER GERS
CAGGIA GIOVANNI VS KOPIC MARKO
CENTURION CONSTRUCTION, INC. V
SATFUL ISLAM VS HOSSAIN SHAHAN
HUSSAIN VS ISLAMIC FOUNDATION
DUMAS NIEM VS CITY OF PATERSON
EDWARDS MALIK VS PUJOLS RADHAM
FITECH CONSULTANTS LLC VS MCHU
FRANSUA ARSENIO VS CABALLERO-G
HIRSCHMANNER JENNIFER VS CITY
HUSSAIN VS ISLAMIC FOUNDATION
HUSSAIN VS ISLAMIC FOUNDATION
IBRAIMI NEDZMI VS APEX MODULAR
DANDRIDGE SHERILYN VS PARK SAV
HUSSAIN VS ISLAMIC FOUNDATION
HUSSAIN VS ISLAMIC FOUNDATION
J. KILLION LLC VS MENDOZA CLA
KENNEDY RICHEALL VS PASSAIC V
KOLLEGGER CARMEN VS SHARK TRAN
KREUTZ MARCUS VS NEW JERSEY MA
KREUTZ MARCUS VS NEW JERSEY MA
MARTINEZ JAVIER VS SLASKI THOM
HUSSAIN VS ISLAMIC FOUNDATION
FITECH CONSULTANTS LLC VS MCHU
NAVARRETE ROGER VS BUTLER JOHN
NEGRON CRUZ VS AQUILA JOSEPH
THOMAS ZELLIE VS CITY OF PATER
RAMOS MARIELINA VS BANICH THOM
HUSSAIN VS ISLAMIC FOUNDATION
RAQUIB VS ISLAMIC FOUNDATION O
RODRIGUEZ-CINTRON HECTOR VS FE
ROJAS JAVIER VS CUEVAS JUAN
ROSA PABLO VS ROSA INTERNATION
SATFUL ISLAM VS HOSSAIN SHAHAN
SAMSONOV ARTEM VS SHARP KARENA
KOLLEGGER CARMEN VS SHARK TRAN

PAGE: 1
REQUEST-NO:

REQUEST-DATE:

ATTORNEY
FIRM
RICHARD KOTKIN
BASTARRIKA SOTO GONZ
SIMON, SARVER, SWETZ
PAUL FERNANDEZ & ASS
SIMON, SARVER, SWETZ

BASTARRIKA SOTO GONZ
DANDRIDGE LAW OFFICE
STONE CONROY LLC
RIKER DANZIG LLP

FOX ROTHSCHILD LLP
BASTARRIKA SOTO GONZ
SIMON, SARVER, SWETZ
ALAN M. BONDER
JOSEPH C. ZISA JR
THE FLEISIG LAW FIRM
WAYNE A. KELLER
MARK LAW FIRM LLC
SIMON, SARVER, SWETZ
PAUL FERNANDEZ & ASS
ADAMO FERREIRA, ESQ.
DANDRIDGE LAW OFFICE
SIMON, SARVER, SWETZ
DE MARCO & DE MARCO
HAROLD P COOK III ES
ZAZZALI FAGELLA NOWA
GLENN M RACE
JAVERBAUM WURGAFT HI
JAVERBAUM WURGAFT HI
PITTS & POLIZZI LLP
SIMON, SARVER, SWETZ
ADAMO FERREIRA, ESQ.
PITTS & POLIZZI LLP
MATTERA MATTERA & ZI
LOWENSTEIN SANDLER L
GERARD NISIVOCCIA LL
SIMON, SARVER, SWETZ
SIMON, SARVER, SWETZ
NELLIE KRIVOSHEYEV P
PAUL FERNANDEZ & ASS
WOLFENSON & ASHKENAZ
BASTARRIKA SOTO GONZ
STEVEN A. VARANO PC
MICHAEL SWIMMER

JUDGE
NAME

DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO

02

04/23/24

DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN

<

hnzznAazZzznHnnhzZ2nonAaAAnnnZZznnZznnZnnhzZznnhnzzzzzn



PROGRAM-ID: CVB0308
RUN-DATE : 04/23/24
RUN-TIME: 21:18:55

VENUE: PAS PASSAIC
COURT: LCV LAW CVL

PROCEEDING DATE : 04/29/24
CALENDAR TYPE : TRIAL

PLAINTIFF
NAME

SMITH ALEETHA
THOMAS ZELLIE
UDDIN HELAL

UDDIN MOHAMMED H
WOLFE JON P

WOLF JONATHAN A

[l o e e I

DOCKET
NUMBER

-000073-23
-000072-21
-003004-23
-003005-23
-002102-22
-002102-22

AUTOMATED CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
CALENDAR INDEX -- PLAINTIFEFS
04/29/24 TO 04/29/24

PG

12

10

11
11

CASE
NUM

028
009
021
022
025
025

PROC
TIME

900
900
900
900
900
900

CASE
TITLE

SMITH ALEETHA VS NISSAN NORTH
THOMAS ZELLIE VS CITY OF PATER
HUSSAIN VS ISLAMIC FOUNDATION
RAQUIB VS ISLAMIC FOUNDATION O
WOLF JON VS PRECISION CHRYSLE
WOLF JON VS PRECISION CHRYSLE

PAGE: 2
REQUEST-NO:

ATTORNEY
FIRM

LEMON LAW GROUP PART
LOWENSTEIN SANDLER L
SIMON, SARVER, SWETZ
SIMON, SARVER, SWETZ
TIMOTHY ABEEL & ASSO
TIMOTHY ABEEL & ASSO

JUDGE
NAME

DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO

02
REQUEST-DATE:

04/23/24

J

Y
DARREN T
DARREN T
DARREN N
DARREN N
DARREN S
DARREN S



PROGRAM-ID: CVB0302

TIS

AUTOMATED CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

JUDGE ID
PARTY NAME

DJDO1

Ps

PAGE: 1
REQUEST-NO: 02
REQUEST-DATE: 04/23/24
DELSARDO DARREN J
FIRM/ATTORNEY NAME ATT. PHONE

CENTURION CONSTRUCTI R

NAPPA WAYNE REALTY, R

DF

FOX ROTHSCHILD LLP 973-992-4800
GROSS MARC J
MGROSSE@FOXROTHSCHILD.COM
LINDABURY MCCORMICK 908-233-6800
VITALI GREG K
GVITALIGLINDABURY.COM

COMMENTS :
ACKERMAN CHERYL R
FLASHNER MARVIN R
COMMENTS :

RICHARD KOTKIN 973-655-9041
KOTKIN RICHARD H
RHKOTKINLAW@GMAIL.COM

PHILLIPS NIZER LLP 201-487-3700
SCHOELLKOPFF ERNEST U
ESCHOELLKOPFF@PHILLIPSNIZER.COM

HIRSCHMANNER JENNIFE R

CITY OF PATERSON R

SAYEGH ANDRE

MCKOY VAUGHN

LONG KATHLEEN

COMMENTS :

RUN-DATE : 04/23/24 CALENDAR MASTER -- ALL PARTIES
RUN-TIME : 21:18:52 04/29/24 TO 04/29/24
VENUE: PAS PASSAIC
COURT: LCV LAW CVL
PROCEEDING DATE 04/29/24 PROCEEDING TIME AM
CALENDAR TYPE TRIAL COURT ROOM 322
#/TIME DOCKET # CASE TITLE / CASE TYPE
#001 L -001329-19 CENTURION CONSTRUCTION, INC. VS NAPPA WAYNE
0900 REINSTATED BOOK ACCOUNT
AGE: 5 YR/00 MO FILED: 04/26/19 ADJ: 000 TRK: 1 DENO JURY: N
#002 L -002331-19 ACKERMAN CHERYL VS FLASHNER MARVIN
0900 REINSTATED ASSAULT AND BATTERY
AGE: 4 YR/06 MO FILED: 06/28/19 ADJ: 000 TRK: 3 DENO JURY: S
#003 L -000053-20 HIRSCHMANNER JENNIFER VS CITY OF PATERSON
0900 REINSTATED LAW AGAINST DISCRIMINATION (LAD)
AGE: 2 YR/11 MO FILED: 01/07/20 ADJ: 000 TRK: 3 DENO JURY: S

DF

DF

DF

DF

MARK LAW FIRM LLC 973-845-6606
MARK JAMISON M
JMARKENEWJERSEYATTORNEYS .COM
WEINER LAW GROUP LLP 973-403-1100
EDELSTEIN STEPHEN J
SEDELSTEINQGWEINER.LAW

WEINER LAW GROUP LLP 973-403-1100
EDELSTEIN STEPHEN J
WEINER LAW GROUP LLP 973-403-1100
EDELSTEIN STEPHEN J
WEINER LAW GROUP LLP 973-403-1100
EDELSTEIN STEPHEN J



mailto:MGROSS@FOXROTHSCHILD.COM
mailto:GVITALI@LINDABURY.COM
mailto:RHKOTKINLAW@GMAIL.COM
mailto:ESCHOELLKOPFF@PHILLIPSNIZER.COM
mailto:JMARK@NEWJERSEYATTORNEYS.COM
mailto:SEDELSTEIN@WEINER.LAW

PROGRAM-ID: CVB0302 AUTOMATED CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE: 2

RUN-DATE : 04/23/24 CALENDAR MASTER -- ALL PARTIES REQUEST-NO: 02
RUN-TIME: 21:18:52 04/29/24 TO 04/29/24 REQUEST-DATE: 04/23/24
VENUE: PAS PASSAIC

COURT: LCV LAW CVL

PROCEEDING DATE : 04/29/24 PROCEEDING TIME : AM
CALENDAR TYPE : TRIAL COURT ROOM : 322 JUDGE ID : DJDO1 DELSARDO DARREN J
#/TIME DOCKET # CASE TITLE / CASE TYPE TIS PARTY NAME PS FIRM/ATTORNEY NAME ATT. PHONE
#004 L -001395-20 EDWARDS MALIK VS PUJOLS RADHAMES EDWARDS MALIK PF JOSEPH C. ZISA JR 201-342-1103
ZIsa JOSEPH (o]
ZISALAWNJ@GAMIL.COM
0900 PERSONAL INJURY PUJOLS RADHAMES R DF KENT & MC BRIDE PC 732-326-1711
RABIN HOWARD R
HRABIN@KENTMCBRIDE .COM
GONZALEZ CESARIA R DF KENT & MC BRIDE PC 732-326-1711
RABIN HOWARD R
GALARZA CONTRACTING, R DF ALFRED V ACQUAVIVA L 973-423-4472
ACQUAVIVA ALFRED v
AACQUAVIVAQAVALAWYERS.COM
AGE: 3 YR/11] MO FILED: 05/11/20 ADJ: 001 TRK: 2 DENO: JURY: S COMMENTS:
#005 L -001607-20 RAMOS MARIELINA VS BANICH THOMAS RAMOS MARIELINA *PF  GERARD NISIVOCCIA LL 973-782-6195
NISIVOCCIA GERARD A
NISI8WAQL.COM
*SPANISH INTERPRETER REQUIRED
0900 AUTO NEGLIGENCE-TORT BANICH THOMAS L DF THE VESPI LAW FIRM 973-633-1000
DRILL JARED E
JDRILLQ@VESPILEGAL.COM
RAMOS EMANUEL F  DF ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000
NJ PLIGA DF STEVEN I. LITVAK, P. 973-922-1002
LITVAK STEVEN I
SLITVAK@LAW-SIL.COM
AGE: 3 YR/11] MO FILED: 05/31/20 ADJ: 000 TRK: 2 DENO: JURY: S COMMENTS: DA: subject to MRS L-178-21 Struble vs Township of R

*ACCOMMODATION REQUESTED


mailto:ZISALAWNJ@GAMIL.COM
mailto:HRABIN@KENTMCBRIDE.COM
mailto:AACQUAVIVA@AVALAWYERS.COM
mailto:NISI8@AOL.COM
mailto:JDRILL@VESPILEGAL.COM
mailto:SLITVAK@LAW-SIL.COM

PROGRAM-ID:

RUN-DATE :
RUN-TIME:

VENUE: PAS

COURT: LCV

AUTOMATED CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
CALENDAR MASTER -- ALL PARTIES
04/29/24 TO 04/29/24

PAGE: 3
REQUEST-NO: 02
REQUEST-DATE: 04/23/24

DELSARDO DARREN J
FIRM/ATTORNEY NAME ATT. PHONE

STONE CONROY LLC 973-400-4181
CONROY REBEKAH R
RCONROY@STONECONROY . COM

SEGRETO & SEGRETO LL 973-389-1999
SEGRETO JOHN J
SEGRETOLAWEFIRMGAOL.COM

DANDRIDGE LAW OFFICE 212-586-5821
DANDRIDGE SHERILYN R
SheriDandridge@gmail.com
DANDRIDGE LAW OFFICE 212-586-5821

DANDRIDGE SHERILYN R
O'TOOLE SCRIVO LLC 973-239-5700
DI GIULIO JAMES J

JDIGIULIOROSLAW.COM

RIKER DANZIG LLP 973-538-0800
KLELE KHALED J
KKLELEGRIKER.COM

EUGENIO GENISE 973-812-0041
GENISE EUGENIO

EGENISE@GENISELAW.COM

PROCEEDING PROCEEDING TIME : AM
CALENDAR COURT ROOM 322 JUDGE ID

#/TIME DOCKET # CASE TITLE / CASE TYPE TIS PARTY NAME

#006 L -001920-20 BERGER MOSHE VS ALEXANDER GERSHON BERGER MOSHE

0900 REINSTATED DEFAMATION ALEXANDER GERSHON

AGE: 3 YR/07 MO ADJ: 000 TRK: 3 DENO: JURY: S COMMENTS:

#007 L -002246-20 DANDRIDGE SHERILYN VS PARK SAVOY, INC. BARBA ASHLEY

0900 CONTRACT-OTHER IMBIMBO ANTONIO

PARK SAVOY, INC.

AGE: 3 YR/09 MO ADJ: 000 TRK: 2 DENO: JURY: S COMMENTS:

#008 L -000049-21 CAGGIA GIOVANNI VS KOPIC MARKO CAGGIA GIOVANNI

0900 CONTRACT-OTHER KOPIC MARKO

AGE: 3 YR/03 MO ADJ: 000 TRK: 2 DENO: JURY: S COMMENTS:

#009 L -000072-21 THOMAS ZELLIE VS CITY OF PATERSON THOMAS ZELLIE

0900

CIVIL RIGHTS

NEWSOME, JR. WALTER

CITY OF PATERSON

RODRIGUEZ HERIBERTO

LOWENSTEIN SANDLER L 212-262-6700
DELGADO JENNIFER F
JDELGADOGRLOWENSTEIN.COM
LOWENSTEIN SANDLER L 212-262-6700

DELGADO JENNIFER F
O'TOOLE SCRIVO LLC 973-239-5700
ZIELINSKI JOSHUA A

JZIELINSKICQOSLAW.COM

HALL BOOTH SMITH, PC 201-614-6350
NORTON HARRY D
HNORTON@HALLBOOTHSMITH.COM



mailto:RCONROY@STONECONROY.COM
mailto:SEGRETOLAWFIRM@AOL.COM
mailto:SheriDandridge@gmail.com
mailto:JDIGIULIO@OSLAW.COM
mailto:KKLELE@RIKER.COM
mailto:EGENISE@GENISELAW.COM
mailto:JDELGADO@LOWENSTEIN.COM
mailto:JZIELINSKI@OSLAW.COM
mailto:HNORTON@HALLBOOTHSMITH.COM

PROGRAM-ID:

CVB0302

TIS

AUTOMATED CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
CALENDAR MASTER -- ALL PARTIES

JUDGE ID
PARTY NAME

DJDO1
PS

PAGE: 4
REQUEST-NO: 02
REQUEST-DATE: 04/23/24

DELSARDO DARREN J
FIRM/ATTORNEY NAME ATT.

GALVIN JOSE

SANTIAGO JOEL

RODRIGUEZ JOSEPH

COMMENTS :

DF

DF

PATRICK J. CASERTA E 973-632-2100
CASERTA PATRICK J
PCASERTACGPJCLAWOFFICE.COM

DAVID L. PINE LLC 973-427-7444
PINE DAVID L
DPINE@NJPINELAW.COM
ARBORE VELEZ LLC
ARBORE
AMAQARBOREVELEZ .COM

973-584-1501
ANTHONY M

J. KILLION LLC

MENDOZA CLAUDIA

RUN-DATE : 04/23/24

RUN-TIME : 21:18:52 04/29/24 TO 04/29/24

VENUE: PAS PASSAIC

COURT: LCV LAW CVL

PROCEEDING DATE : 04/29/24 PROCEEDING TIME AM
CALENDAR TYPE : TRIAL COURT ROOM 322

#/TIME DOCKET # CASE TITLE / CASE TYPE

AGE: 3 YR/03 MO FILED: 01/07/21 ADJ: 000 TRK: DENO JURY

#010 L -000549-21 J. KILLION LLC VS MENDOZA CLAUDIA

0900 CONTRACT-OTHER

AGE: 3 YR/02 MO FILED: 02/16/21 ADJ: 000 TRK: DENO: JURY :

COMMENTS :

DF

HAROLD P COOK III ES 973-427-5549
COOK HAROLD P
JACKIE@HCOOKLAW.COM

PAUL FERNANDEZ & ASS 973-523-5353
FERNANDEZ PAUL E
5353RUMA@GMAIL.COM



mailto:PCASERTA@PJCLAWOFFICE.COM
mailto:DPINE@NJPINELAW.COM
mailto:AMA@ARBOREVELEZ.COM
mailto:JACKIE@HCOOKLAW.COM
mailto:5353RUMA@GMAIL.COM

PROGRAM-ID: CVB0302
RUN-DATE : 04/23/24
RUN-TIME: 21:18:52
VENUE: PAS PASSAIC

COURT: LCV LAW CVL

AUTOMATED CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
CALENDAR MASTER -- ALL PARTIES
04/29/24 TO 04/29/24

JUDGE ID

FRANSUA ARSENIO A R

DJDO1

Ps

PAGE: 5
REQUEST-NO: 02
REQUEST-DATE: 04/23/24

DELSARDO DARREN J
FIRM/ATTORNEY NAME ATT. PHONE

WAYNE A. KELLER 973-278-5291
KELLER WAYNE A
WAYNEAKELLER@OPTONLINE.NET

*SPANISH INTERPRETER REQUIRED

PROCEEDING DATE 04/29/24 PROCEEDING TIME : AM
CALENDAR TYPE : TRIAL COURT ROOM 322
#/TIME DOCKET # CASE TITLE / CASE TIS PARTY NAME
#011 L -001310-21 FRANSUA ARSENIO VS CABALLERO-GONZALE HERIBERTO
0900 REINSTATED AUTO NEGLIGENCE-TORT

AGE: 2 YR/06 MO FILED: 04/16/21

CABALLERO-GONZALE HE R DF

SPANISH TRANSPORTATI R

PRIME PROPERTY

MONGE SILVIA E

TRK: 2 DENO: JURY: S COMMENTS:
*ACCOMMODATION REQUESTED

& CAS R

R

DF

DF

DF

EHRLICH GAYNER LLP 212-827-0555
GAYNER CHARLES J
CHARLES@EHRLICHGAYNER.COM
EHRLICH GAYNER LLP 212-827-0555

GAYNER CHARLES J
EHRLICH GAYNER LLP 212-827-0555
GAYNER CHARLES J
HALL BOOTH SMITH, PC 201-614-6350
PETRASSI JESSICA J

JPETRASSIE@HALLBOOTHSMITH.COM

0900 AUTO NEGLIGENCE-TORT

AGE: 2 YR/11] MO FILED: 05/21/21

SHARP KARENANN

2 DENO: JURY: S COMMENTS:

SAMSONOV ARTEM

DF

STEVEN A. VARANO PC 973-256-1414
VARANO STEVEN A
JPS@VARANOLAW.COM

MCELROY DEUTSCH MULV 973-993-8100
SULLIVAN JOHN T
JSULLIVAN@MDMC-LAW.COM



mailto:WAYNEAKELLER@OPTONLINE.NET
mailto:CHARLES@EHRLICHGAYNER.COM
mailto:JPETRASSI@HALLBOOTHSMITH.COM
mailto:JPS@VARANOLAW.COM
mailto:JSULLIVAN@MDMC-LAW.COM

PROCEEDING TIME
COURT ROOM
TYPE

AUTOMATED CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
CALENDAR MASTER -- ALL PARTIES
04/29/24 TO 04/29/24

TIS

JUDGE ID

PARTY NAME

DJDO1
PS

PAGE: 6
REQUEST-NO: 02

REQUEST-DATE: 04/23/24
DELSARDO DARREN J
FIRM/ATTORNEY NAME ATT. PHONE

-002663-21 KOLLEGGER CARMEN VS SHARK TRANSPORTATION

AUTO NEGLIGENCE-TORT

ADJ:

000

TRK: 2

SHARK TRANSPORTATION

SHARK TRANSPORTATION

KOLLEGGER CARMEN

RODRIGUEZ TONY

RODRIGUEZ TONY

CORRIGAN CHRISTOPH R

DENO: Y JURY: S COMMENTS:

F

PF3

DF

DF

DF3
DF

888-683-3681
GLENN M

GLENN M RACE
RACE
GRACEQRACEPC.COM
MICHAEL SWIMMER 908-875-3315
PEREZ LISA A
LAPEREZQAEIGINSURANCE.COM
CAPEHART & SCATCHARD 856-234-6800
HOARE CHRISTOPHJ
CHOAREQCAPEHART .COM

CAPEHART & SCATCHARD 856-234-6800
HOARE CHRISTOPHJ
ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000
CAPEHART & SCATCHARD 856-234-6800
DEWLAND CHRISTINAM
CDEWLANDQCAPEHART .COM

PROGRAM-ID: CVB0302

RUN-DATE : 04/23/24

RUN-TIME: 21:18:52

VENUE: PAS PASSAIC

COURT: LCV LAW CVL

PROCEEDING DATE 04/29/24
CALENDAR TYPE TRIAL

#/TIME DOCKET # CASE TITLE / CASE

#013 L

0900

AGE: 2 YR/08 MO FILED: 08/18/21

#014

0900

AGE: 2 YR/07 MO

TORT-OTHER

FILED:

09/07/21

ADJ:

000

DUMAS NIEM

CITY OF PATERSON

BRUGI VENTURES,

LLC

THIBODAUX ROY J

COMMENTS :

F

DF

DF
OR

ALAN M. BONDER 973-247-9744
BONDER ALAN M
ALANMBONDERLLC@OUTLOOK .COM

CITY OF PATERSON 973-321-1515
Campbell Owen T
OCAMPBELL@PATERSONNJ.GOV
ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000
ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000



mailto:GRACE@RACEPC.COM
mailto:LAPEREZ@AEIGINSURANCE.COM
mailto:CHOARE@CAPEHART.COM
mailto:CDEWLAND@CAPEHART.COM
mailto:ALANMBONDERLLC@OUTLOOK.COM
mailto:OCAMPBELL@PATERSONNJ.GOV

PROGRAM-ID:

RUN-DATE :
RUN-TIME:

VENUE: PAS
COURT: LCV
PROCEEDING

CALENDAR
#/TIME

0900

CVB0302

04/23/24

21:18:52
PASSAIC

LAW CVL

DATE : 04/29/24
TYPE : TRIAL

DOCKET # CASE TITLE / CASE

-003141-21 RODRIGUEZ-CINTRON HECTOR VS FERNANDEZ LIANGE

PROCEEDING TIME

AUTOMATED CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE: 7

COURT ROOM
TYPE

AUTO NEGLIGENCE-TORT

CALENDAR MASTER -- ALL PARTIES
04/29/24 TO 04/29/24

REQUEST-NO: 02
REQUEST-DATE: 04/23/24

JUDGE ID : DJDO1 DELSARDO DARREN J
PARTY NAME PS FIRM/ATTORNEY NAME ATT. PHONE

RODRIGUEZ-CINTRON HE *PF  NELLIE KRIVOSHEYEV P 201-944-4020

KRIVOSHEYEV NELLIE
NKLAWOFFICEQ@GMAIL.COM
*SPANISH INTERPRETER REQUIRED

AGE: 2 YR/06 MO FILED: 10/04/21 ADJ: 000 TRK: 2 DENO: Y JURY:
*ACCOMMODATION REQUESTED

#016 L -003608-21 SAIFUL ISLAM VS HOSSAIN SHAHANA

0900 DEFAMATION

AGE: 2 YR/05 MO FILED: 11/16/21 ADJ: 000 TRK: 3 DENO JURY

FERNANDEZ LIANGE M DF SCIRO & MAROTTA 973-279-7712
MAROTTA JONATHAN W
MAROTTA.JONGGMAIL.COM

CITY OF PATERSON DF SCIRO & MAROTTA 973-279-7712
MAROTTA JONATHAN W

COMMENTS :

SATFUL ISLAM PF  BASTARRIKA SOTO GONZ 973-977-9919
SOTO FRANKLIN G
FRANK@BSGSLAW.COM

AMENA SAYEDA PF  BASTARRIKA SOTO GONZ 973-977-9919
SOTO FRANKLIN G

AHMAD JISHAN PF BASTARRIKA SOTO GONZ 973-977-9919
SOTO FRANKLIN G

CHOWDHARY MUNMUN PF BASTARRIKA SOTO GONZ 973-977-9919
SOTO FRANKLIN G

HOSSAIN SHAHANA DF PRO SE 000-000-0000

ISLAM SYED DF PRO SE 000-000-0000

COMMENTS :


mailto:NKLAWOFFICE@GMAIL.COM
mailto:MAROTTA.JON@GMAIL.COM
mailto:FRANK@BSGSLAW.COM

PROGRAM-ID: CVB0302
RUN-DATE : 04/23/24
RUN-TIME: 21:18:52
VENUE: PAS PASSAIC
COURT: LCV LAW CVL
PROCEEDING DATE 04/29/24
CALENDAR TYPE TRIAL
#/TIME DOCKET # CASE TITLE / CASE
#017

0900

AGE:

0900

AGE:

L -000264-22 ROJAS JAVIER VS CUEVAS JUAN

2 YR/03 MO

REINSTATED

1 YR/06 MO

OTHER

FILED:

FILED:

01/28/22

TORT-OTHER

02/02/22

AUTOMATED CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

CALENDAR MASTER -- ALL PARTIES

04/29/24 TO 04/29/24

PROCEEDING TIME : AM
COURT ROOM
TYPE

ADJ:

ADJ:

000

TRK:

1 DENO:

*ACCOMMODATION REQUESTED

FITECH CONSULTANTS L R PF

000

JURY :

JUDGE ID DJDO1

PARTY NAME Ps

ROJAS JAVIER

*PF

PAGE: 8
REQUEST-NO: 02

REQUEST-DATE: 04/23/24
DELSARDO DARREN J
FIRM/ATTORNEY NAME ATT. PHONE

PAUL FERNANDEZ & ASS 973-523-5353
FERNANDEZ PAUL E
5353RUMACGGMAIL.COM

*SPANISH INTERPRETER REQUIRED

CUEVAS JUAN

COMMENTS :

MCHUGH THOMAS R

R DF

PF3

MCHUGH THOMAS R DF

MARLOW IAN

JURY: N COMMENTS:

R DF3

PRO SE 000-000-0000

THE FLEISIG LAW FIRM 973-265-2922
FLEISIG BRIAN E
BFLEISIG@FLEISIGLAW.COM

ADAMO FERREIRA, ESQ. 201-248-3058
FERREIRA ADAMO
FERREIADEGMAIL.COM
ADAMO FERREIRA, ESQ.

201-248-3058

FERREIRA ADAMO
THE FLEISIG LAW FIRM 973-265-2922
FLEISIG BRIAN E


mailto:5353RUMA@GMAIL.COM
mailto:BFLEISIG@FLEISIGLAW.COM
mailto:FERREIAD@GMAIL.COM

PROGRAM-ID:

CVB0302

AUTOMATED CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

DJDO1
PS

DF

PAGE: 9

REQUEST-NO: 02

REQUEST-DATE: 04/23/24
DELSARDO DARREN J
FIRM/ATTORNEY NAME ATT. PHONE

STEWART LEE KARLIN 212-792-9670
DUGAN DANIEL
Dan@stewartkarlin.com

DWYER CONNELL & LISB 973-276-1800
OKNER
DOKNER@DCLLAW.COM

DONALD T

RUN-DATE : 04/23/24 CALENDAR MASTER -- ALL PARTIES
RUN-TIME : 21:18:52 04/29/24 TO 04/29/24
VENUE: PAS PASSAIC
COURT: LCV LAW CVL
PROCEEDING DATE 04/29/24 PROCEEDING TIME AM
CALENDAR TYPE TRIAL COURT ROOM 322 JUDGE 1ID
#/TIME DOCKET # CASE TITLE / CASE TYPE TIS PARTY NAME
#019 L -000543-22 KENNEDY RICHEALL VS PASSAIC VALLEY REGIONAL KENNEDY RICHEALL
0900 EMPLOYMENT CONTRACT PASSAIC VALLEY REG H
AGE: 2 YR/02 MO FILED: 02/28/22 ADJ: 000 TRK: 2 DENO JURY: S COMMENTS:
#020 L -000548-22 MARTINEZ JAVIER VS SLASKI THOMAS MARTINEZ JAVIER

AUTO NEGLIGENCE-TORT

FILED: 02/28/22 ADJ: 000

SLASKI THOMAS M

2 DENO: Y JURY: S COMMENTS:

DF

PITTS & POLIZZI LLP 973-772-6157
POLIZZI DENNIS G
DENNIS.POLIZZIQRCJPITTSPC.COM
STATE FARM 908-918-3000
DILLAWAY MOIRA T
MOIRA.DILLAWAY@STATEFARM.COM

0900

AGE: 2 YR/02 MO
#021 L

0900

-003004-23 HUSSAIN VS ISLAMIC FOUNDATION OF NEW JERSEY

OTHER/ CONSOLIDATED CASE

AHMED HELAL

ISLAMIC FOUNDATION O

UDDIN HELAL

HUSSAIN HANNAN

ISLAM RAFIQUL

RAQUIB ABDUR

AHMED SHABBIR

MATIN MD ABDUL

CHY MAHBUB A

HUSSAIN DELWAR

ISLAMIC FOUNDATION O

GHANI SALEH A

PF

PF3

PF4

PF4

PF4

PF4

PF4

PF4

PF4

DF

DF

PAUL FERNANDEZ & ASS 973-523-5353
FERNANDEZ PAUL E
5353RUMAEGMAIL.COM

PAUL FERNANDEZ & ASS 973-523-5353

FERNANDEZ PAUL E
DE MARCO & DE MARCO 973-427-8843
DE MARCO MICHAEL P

DEMARCOANDDEMARCO@GMAIL.COM
SIMON, SARVER, SWETZ 973-279-6100
JACHTS GREGORY M
GJACHTS@SIMONSARVER.COM

SIMON, SARVER, SWETZ 973-279-6100
JACHTS GREGORY M
SIMON, SARVER, SWETZ 973-279-6100
JACHTS GREGORY M
SIMON, SARVER, SWETZ 973-279-6100
JACHTS GREGORY M
SIMON, SARVER, SWETZ 973-279-6100
JACHTS GREGORY M
SIMON, SARVER, SWETZ 973-279-6100
JACHTS GREGORY M
SIMON, SARVER, SWETZ 973-279-6100
JACHTS GREGORY M
DE MARCO & DE MARCO 973-427-8843
DE MARCO MICHAEL P

DE MARCO & DE MARCO
DE MARCO

973-427-8843
MICHAEL P


mailto:Dan@stewartkarlin.com
mailto:DOKNER@DCLLAW.COM
mailto:DENNIS.POLIZZI@CJPITTSPC.COM
mailto:MOIRA.DILLAWAY@STATEFARM.COM
mailto:5353RUMA@GMAIL.COM
mailto:DEMARCOANDDEMARCO@GMAIL.COM
mailto:GJACHTS@SIMONSARVER.COM

PROGRAM-ID:
RUN-DATE :
RUN-TIME: 21:18:52
VENUE: PAS PASSAIC
COURT: LCV LAW CVL

CvB0302
04/23/24

PROCEEDING DATE

CALENDAR TYPE TRIAL

04/29/24

04/07/22

PROCEEDING TIME

AUTOMATED CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

COURT ROOM
TYPE

DOCKET # CASE TITLE / CASE

ADJ:

000

TIS

CALENDAR MASTER -- ALL PARTIES
04/29/24 TO 04/29/24

JUDGE ID
PARTY NAME

KHALIQUE SHALIM
MUHIT MOHAMMED A
UDDIN HELAL

ISLAM RAFIQUL
RAQIUB ABDUR
AHMED SHABBIR
MATIN MD ADBUL
CHY MAHBUB A
HUSSAIN DELWAR
GHANNI SALEH A

ALTI HAMID
SHITAB SAYED U

COMMENTS :

DJDO1
PS

DF

DF3

DF3

DF3

DF3

DF3

DF3

DF3

DF'4

DF'4
DF'4

PAGE: 10
REQUEST-NO: 02

REQUEST-DATE: 04/23/24
DELSARDO DARREN J
FIRM/ATTORNEY NAME ATT. PHONE

DE MARCO & DE MARCO 973-427-8843

DE MARCO MICHAEL P
DE MARCO & DE MARCO 973-427-8843
DE MARCO MICHAEL P
SIMON, SARVER, SWETZ 973-279-6100
JACHTS GREGORY M
SIMON, SARVER, SWETZ 973-279-6100
JACHTS GREGORY M
SIMON, SARVER, SWETZ 973-279-6100
JACHTS GREGORY M
SIMON, SARVER, SWETZ 973-279-6100
JACHTS GREGORY M
SIMON, SARVER, SWETZ 973-279-6100
JACHTS GREGORY M
SIMON, SARVER, SWETZ 973-279-6100
JACHTS GREGORY M
SIMON, SARVER, SWETZ 973-279-6100
JACHTS GREGORY M

000-000-0000
000-000-0000
000-000-0000

ATTORNEY REQUIRED
ATTORNEY REQUIRED
ATTORNEY REQUIRED

#/TIME

AGE: 2 YR/00 MO FILED:
#022

* REINSTATED
AGE: 1 YR/08 MO FILED:

OTHER/ CONSOLIDATED CASE

08/08/22

ADJ:

000

DENO:

JURY: N

RAQUIB ABDUR

UDDIN MOHAMMED H

AHMAD SHABBIR

ISLAMIC FOUNDATION O

GHANI SALEH

KHALIQUE SHALIM

MUHIT MOHAMMED A

COMMENTS :

PEF

PF

DF

DF

DF

DF

SIMON, SWETZ 973-279-6100
JACHTS GREGORY M
GJACHTS@SIMONSARVER.COM

SARVER,

SIMON, SARVER, SWETZ 973-279-6100
JACHTS GREGORY M
SIMON, SARVER, SWETZ 973-279-6100
JACHTS GREGORY M

DE MARCO & DE MARCO 973-427-8843
DE MARCO MICHAEL P
DEMARCOANDDEMARCO@QGMAIL . COM

DE MARCO & DE MARCO 973-427-8843
DE MARCO MICHAEL P

DE MARCO & DE MARCO 973-427-8843
DE MARCO MICHAEL P

DE MARCO & DE MARCO 973-427-8843
DE MARCO MICHAEL P


mailto:GJACHTS@SIMONSARVER.COM
mailto:DEMARCOANDDEMARCO@GMAIL.COM

PROGRAM-ID:

CVB0302

AUTOMATED CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

DJDO1
PS

DF

DF

DF

DF

DF

PAGE: 11

REQUEST-NO: 02

REQUEST-DATE: 04/23/24
DELSARDO DARREN J
FIRM/ATTORNEY NAME ATT. PHONE

WOLFENSON & ASHKENAZ 908-686-7230
WOLFENSON ANDREW M
ANDREW@WOLFENSONLAW.COM

EDWARD B. GELLER, ES 914-473-6783
GELLER EDWARD B
EPBH@AOL.COM

EDWARD B. GELLER, ES 914-473-6783
GELLER EDWARD B

EDWARD B. GELLER, ES 914-473-6783
GELLER EDWARD B

MATTERA MATTERA & ZI 973-595-6240
MATTERA NICHOLAS A
MMZOFFICE@MATTERALAW. COM
ALLSTATE INSURANCE C 908-623-2100
HUGHES CHRISTOPHT
CRANFORDLEGALLDQ@ALLSTATE .COM

TIMOTHY ABEEL & ASSO 888-830-1474
ABEEL TIMOTHY J
TIMRTIMOTHYABEEL.COM

TIMOTHY ABEEL & ASSO 888-830-1474
ABEEL

TIMOTHY J
LITCHFIELD CAVO LLP 212-434-0100
BOURY JOSEPH E
BOURYQ@LITCHFIELDCAVO.COM

RUN-DATE : 04/23/24 CALENDAR MASTER -- ALL PARTIES

RUN-TIME : 21:18:52 04/29/24 TO 04/29/24

VENUE: PAS PASSAIC

COURT: LCV LAW CVL

PROCEEDING DATE 04/29/24 PROCEEDING TIME AM

CALENDAR TYPE TRIAL COURT ROOM 322 JUDGE ID

#/TIME DOCKET # CASE TITLE / CASE TYPE TIS PARTY NAME

#023 L -001033-22 ROSA PABLO VS ROSA INTERNATIONAL PARTNERS ROSA PABLO

0900 ACTION ON A NEGOTIABLE INSTRUMENT ROSA INTERNATIONAL P
ROSA INTERNATIONAL G
ROSA, JR. PABLO

AGE: 2 YR/00 MO FILED: 04/26/22 ADJ: 000 TRK: 1 DENO JURY: N COMMENTS:

#024 L -001433-22 NEGRON CRUZ VS AQUILA JOSEPH NEGRON CRUZ

0900 AUTO NEGLIGENCE-TORT AQUILA JOSEPH

AGE: 1 YR/10 MO FILED: 06/09/22 ADJ: 000 TRK: 2 DENO: Y JURY: S COMMENTS:

#025 L -002102-22 WOLF JON VS PRECISION CHRYSLER JEEP DODGE WOLF JON P

0900 LEMON LAW WOLF JONATHAN A
PRECISION CHRYSLER J

AGE: 1 YR/08 MO FILED: 08/22/22 ADJ: 000 TRK: 1 DENO: Y JURY: S COMMENTS:


mailto:ANDREW@WOLFENSONLAW.COM
mailto:EPBH@AOL.COM
mailto:MMZOFFICE@MATTERALAW.COM
mailto:CRANFORDLEGALLD@ALLSTATE.COM
mailto:TIM@TIMOTHYABEEL.COM
mailto:BOURY@LITCHFIELDCAVO.COM

PROGRAM-ID: CVB0302 AUTOMATED CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE: 12

RUN-DATE : 04/23/24 CALENDAR MASTER -- ALL PARTIES REQUEST-NO: 02
RUN-TIME: 21:18:52 04/29/24 TO 04/29/24 REQUEST-DATE: 04/23/24
VENUE: PAS PASSAIC

COURT: LCV LAW CVL

PROCEEDING DATE : 04/29/24 PROCEEDING TIME : AM
CALENDAR TYPE : TRIAL COURT ROOM 322 JUDGE ID : DJDO1 DELSARDO DARREN J
#/TIME DOCKET # CASE TITLE / CASE TYPE TIS PARTY NAME PS FIRM/ATTORNEY NAME ATT. PHONE
#026 L -002539-22 KREUTZ MARCUS VS NEW JERSEY MANUFACTURERS KREUTZ MARCUS PF JAVERBAUM WURGAFT HI 908-368-1058
WIKSTROM DAVID L
DWIKSTROM@LAWJW.COM
0900 UM/UIM (COVERAGE ISSUES ONLY) KREUTZ BOB PF JAVERBAUM WURGAFT HI 908-368-1058
WIKSTROM DAVID L
NEW JERSEY MANUFACTU DF HALL BOOTH SMITH, PC 201-614-6350
NORTON HARRY D
HNORTON@HALLBOOTHSMITH.COM
AGE: 1 YR/06 MO FILED: 10/07/22 ADJ: 000 TRK: 1 DENO: JURY: T COMMENTS:
#027 L -002918-22 NAVARRETE ROGER VS BUTLER JOHN NAVARRETE ROGER *PF  PITTS & POLIZZI LLP 973-772-6157
POLIZZI DENNIS G
DENNIS.POLIZZIGCJIPITTSPC.COM
*SPANISH INTERPRETER REQUIRED
0900 AUTO NEGLIGENCE-TORT BUTLER JOHN R D DF ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000
SMITH OTIS A F DF ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000
LIBERTY MUTUAL INSUR DF VISCOMI AND LYONS 973-538-2930
POLING JONATHAN D

JONATHAN.POLINGQRLIBERTYMUTUAL.COM

AGE: 1 YR/05 MO FILED: 11/21/22 ADJ: 000 TRK: 2 DENO: Y JURY: S COMMENTS:
*ACCOMMODATION REQUESTED

#028 L -000073-23 SMITH ALEETHA VS NISSAN NORTH AMERICA SMITH ALEETHA PF LEMON LAW GROUP PART 888-415-0610
CHAMBERLIN JAY W
JCHAMBERLIN@LEMONLAWGROUPPARTNERS . COM

0900 LEMON LAW NISSAN NORTH AMERICA DF Biedermann Hoenig 646-218-7560
SATEARY THOMAS J
Thomas.Sateary@LawBHarrySam.com

(called)

AGE: 1 YR/03 MO FILED: 01/10/23 ADJ: 000 TRK: 1 DENO: Y JURY: T COMMENTS:


mailto:DWIKSTROM@LAWJW.COM
mailto:HNORTON@HALLBOOTHSMITH.COM
mailto:DENNIS.POLIZZI@CJPITTSPC.COM
mailto:JONATHAN.POLING@LIBERTYMUTUAL.COM
mailto:JCHAMBERLIN@LEMONLAWGROUPPARTNERS.COM
mailto:Thomas.Sateary@LawBHarrySam.com

PROGRAM-ID: CVB0302 AUTOMATED CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE: 13

RUN-DATE : 04/23/24 CALENDAR MASTER -- ALL PARTIES REQUEST-NO: 02
RUN-TIME : 21:18:52 04/29/24 TO 04/29/24 REQUEST-DATE: 04/23/24
VENUE: PAS PASSAIC

COURT: LCV LAW CVL

PROCEEDING DATE : 04/29/24 PROCEEDING TIME : AM
CALENDAR TYPE : TRIAL COURT ROOM 322 JUDGE ID : DJDO1 DELSARDO DARREN J

#/TIME DOCKET # CASE TITLE / CASE TYPE TIS PARTY NAME PS FIRM/ATTORNEY NAME ATT. PHONE

#029 L -000866-23 IBRAIMI NEDZMI VS APEX MODULAR HOMES IBRAIMI NEDZMI PF ADAMO FERREIRA, ESQ. 201-248-3058
FERREIRA ADAMO
FERREIADEGMAIL.COM

0900 OTHER APEX MODULAR HOMES DF STEVEN ROY SNYDER 717-975-7799
SNYDER STEVEN R

stevenrsnyderesg@gmail.com

AGE: 1 YR/01 MO FILED: 03/30/23 ADJ: 000 TRK: 1 DENO: JURY: S COMMENTS:


mailto:FERREIAD@GMAIL.COM
mailto:stevenrsnyderesq@gmail.com

